

FCP Format for Exhibition and Business Meeting



■ Product Profile / Terms and Conditions

Name of Product	Frozen Instant Mochi Donuts									
JAN Code	12 month			Package	Materials					
Use by date					Size/Inner Capacity					
Minimum Units of Delivery				Packing	Materials				Volume	
Lead Time					size/Gross weight	Length(cm) ✕ Width(cm) ✕ Height (cm)		Weight (kg)		
					13.5	13.0	12.0	0.2		
Storage Condition	<div><div><div><input type="checkbox"/> Normal Temperture</div><div><input type="checkbox"/> Refrigeratin</div><div><input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Frozen</div></div><div></div></div>			Reference Price	<div><input checked="" type="checkbox"/> FOB <input type="checkbox"/> CIF</div> <div>*varied by terms and conditions</div>		Prices are valid before			
							Price in Japanese market			
Certifications (Products/System)	ISO22000,Other HACCP,HALAL,FDA,Non-GMO Certification,NSF(Gluten-free certified)									

Ingredients and Additives	The Place of Origin	Nutritional Facts	Ingredient Amount (Eg. X calories/100g)
Mochi Donut Mix	Taiwan		
Sugar	Taiwan		
Rice Flour	Taiwan		
Broomcorn Millet	Taiwan		
Potato Starch	Taiwan		
Salt	Taiwan		
Shortening (Frying oil)	Taiwan		
Water	Taiwan		
Product Characteristics		Use Scenes (Usage · Recipes)	
4-Minute Easy Gourmet Treat No preservatives added Gluten-free		Daily life,at home,office,workplace,social gatherings,parties,picnics,quick meal replacements	

■ Product Picture

PüLY ALL FLAVORS

Mixed Flavor 12PK

Sugar 4PK

Chocolate 4PK

Strawberry 4PK

Allergen (Specific Raw Materials)